Your Job will be effective, as on 13th June 2022 

3. Salary and Targets 

Your job title will be Software Developer, and you will report to MR. DEEPAK RANJAN 

Your Salary and Allowances per anum shall be as per enclosed statement. 
Your Salary is is Rs. 250000/- (Two lacs Fifty thousand Only) 
And Incentives will be provided as per requirement. 

gth JUNE 2022 

4. Place of posting 

As per discussion, Employee has to complete their target within given time period. Your 
monthly Target is in numbers per month will provide after joining